2016

TRAINING SCHEDULE

Fourmile, Sunshine, GoldHill FPD’s
Many trainings will be utilizing the “Essentials of Firefighting”

Edition 6 by IFSTA. (chapters noted)

SS Saturday, Jan 9: JPR’s/Practical skills — PPE, SCBA, Emergency operations, Radio (chapter 6)
SS Thursday, Jan 14" MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Sunshine
Thursday, Jan 21°": Company Meeting
SS Thursday, Jan 28th: Patient Packaging, Vitals, Med skills (FD skills assisting medical)
4M Wednesday, Feb 3 MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Fourmile
SS Saturday, Feb 13™: CPR Re-Cert
Thursday, Feb 18" Company Meeting
4M Thursday, Feb 25™ Roadway Safety Classroom (IFSTA chapter 6) BES
SS Thursday, March 10" MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Sunshine
4M Saturday, Mar 12™: Helicopter Landing (Northern Colorado Medivac) with classroom
Thursday, Mar 17" Company Meeting
SS Thursday, Mar 24™: “Blue Card” Classroom
4M Wednesday, April 6™ MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Fourmile
SS Saturday, April 9": Wildland Refresher
Thursday, April 21°": Company Meeting
4M Thursday, April 28"™: Ventilation / PPA Classroom / Fire Attack (chapters 13, 17)
SS Thursday, May 12" MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Sunshine
4M Saturday, May 14™:  Live Burn — Training Center (chapters 9, 10, 16, 17) Defensive Operations

Thursday, May 19" Company Meeting



GH Thursday, May 26™: Vehicle Extrication Classroom (chapter 10)

4M Wednesday, June 1* MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Fourmile

GH_Saturday, June 11™: Vehicle Extrication Practical — Cutters and Spreaders / hand tools (chapter 10)
Thursday, June 16™; Company Meeting

4M Thursday, June 23": Ropes and tools Classroom

4M Saturday, July 9™: Uphill Evac with BES (Chapter 10)

SS Thursday, July 14™ MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Sunshine
Thursday, July 21°: Company Meeting

H Thursday, July 28" Portable Pumps, Fans, Saws practical skills
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4M Wednesday, August 3™ MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Fourmile
GH Saturday, August 13™:  Pumping Practical — Multiple engines
Thursday, August 18™: Company Meeting
GH Thursday, August 25™: C-L-I-C-R Classroom / Scene Size-up / Scene Safety  (chapter 2)
SS Thursday, Sept 8" MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Sunshine
GH Saturday, Sept 10" Structure skills — SCBA, Ladders, Search, Victim removal (chapters 6, 9, 11, 12)
Thursday, Sept 15™: Company Meeting
SS Thursday, Sept 22™: Driver Safety Classroom (Zach Littlefield)
4M Wednesday, October 5" MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Fourmile
SS Saturday, Oct 8™ Live Burn - Trailer
Thursday, Oct 20" Company Meeting
4M Thursday, Oct 27™: Boulder County Annex Lecture
SS Thursday, November 10" MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Sunshine
4M Saturday, Nov 12" Live Burn / Hose management
Thursday, Nov 17" Company Meeting

GH Thursday Dec 1*: Car Fire Classroom **AT POORMAN STATION (chapter 17)



4M Wednesday, December 7" MEDICAL TRAINING 1800-2100 Fourmile

GH Saturday, Dec 10"™:; Car Fire Practical (chapter 17)



